DOC

248452
242424
264498
263586
186582
227483
221631
238346
265730
192740
266104
175785
182571
252307
264004
238116
264443
266107
167177

NAME

Alexander, Britton
Anness, Anthony
Bayorek, Melinda
Childers, Jeremy
Collins, Ray

Cook, Andrew
Davidson, Joey
Gaither, Joe
Gullatt, James

Hill, Rodney
Kelton, James
Lausman, Travis
Lovett, Bobby
Manning, Larayna
Moore, Alex
Seagraves, Randall
Sergent, Jesse
Shemwell, Shatara
Swanagan, Barry

Releases - February 21, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

RELEASED FROM
Christian County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Roederer Corr. Complex
Bell County Forestry Camp
Northpoint Training Center
Jefferson County Det Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Russell County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Johnson County Jail
Harlan County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Hopkins County Jalil

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




